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Jahrgang 2013-2015
1 a Weissmüller Ivan (2013) 10.00

+ Mooser Phil (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Tschiemer Jan (2013) 10.00

+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Tinguely Clément (2013) 10.00

+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00

1 d Stucki Fabian (2015) 10.00
+ Späni Marco (2015) 10.00

1 e Stalder Janick (2013) 10.00
+ Rolli Thomas (2013) 10.00

1 f Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 10.00
+ Brunner Elias (2015) 10.00

1 g Reinhard Orlando (2013) 10.00
+ Mächler Raphael (2013) 10.00

1 h Pieren Jaron (2015) 10.00
+ Marschall Luca (2015) 10.00

1 i Pharisa Augustin (2013) 10.00
+ Brawand Remo (2013) 10.00

1 j Perren Renato (2015) 10.00
+ Winterberger Joël (2014) 10.00

1 k Liechti Michael (2013) 10.00
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 10.00

1 l Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 10.00
+ Wäfler Manuel (2013) 10.00

1 m Kuster Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Savary Gaétan (2013) 10.00

1 n Grossen Mario (2013) 10.00
+ Moor Aron (2013) 10.00

1 o Germann Remo (2014) 10.00
+ Bühler Lukas (2015) 10.00

1 p Genoud Raphaël (2013) 10.00
+ Rieder Levin (2013) 10.00

1 q Gautschi Fabio (2014) 10.00
+ Grichting Lukas (2014) 10.00

1 r Garmatter Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Lauper Damian (2014) 10.00

1 s Ferreira Noa (2014) 10.00
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 9.75
+ Conus Mattéo (2014) 9.75

1 b Tschiemer Mario (2014) 9.75
+ Mader Fabian (2013) 9.75

1 c Tschiemer Marco (2015) 9.75
+ Knutti Fabian (2015) 9.75

1 d Schmid Norin (2014) 9.75
+ Allenbach Thierry (2014) 9.75

1 e Roth Luca (2015) 9.75
+ Moor Nino (2015) 9.75

1 f Röthlisberger Max (2013) 9.75
+ Gobeli Cedric (2015) 9.75

1 g Grossen Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Allenbach Thierry (2014) 9.75

1 h Erb Leandro (2014) 9.75
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75

2 Knutti Ljeni (2014) 9.00
- Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 9.00

3 a Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.75
- Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.75

3 b Weber Simon (2013) 8.75
- Epp Luca (2014) 8.75

3 c Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.75
- Moser Patrick (2013) 8.75

3 d Moser Patrick (2013) 8.75
- Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.75

3 e Messerli Neil (2013) 8.75
- Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.75

3 f Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.75
- Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.75

3 g Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.75
- Messerli Neil (2013) 8.75

3 h Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75
- Gafner Jules (2013) 8.75

3 i Gafner Jules (2013) 8.75
- Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75

3 j Epp Luca (2014) 8.75
- Weber Simon (2013) 8.75

3 k Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.75
- Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.75

4 a Winterberger Joël (2014) 8.50
o Perren Renato (2015) 8.50

4 b Wäfler Manuel (2013) 8.50
o Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50

4 c Tobler Lars (2013) 8.50
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50

4 d Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

4 e Späni Marco (2015) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2015) 8.50

4 f Schneider Pirmin (2013) 8.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

4 g Savary Gaétan (2013) 8.50
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50

4 h Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50
o Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50

4 i Rolli Thomas (2013) 8.50
o Stalder Janick (2013) 8.50

4 j Rieder Levin (2013) 8.50
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50

4 k Nydegger Damian (2013) 8.50
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50

4 l Mooser Phil (2013) 8.50
o Weissmüller Ivan (2013) 8.50

4 m Moor Nino (2015) 8.50
o Roth Luca (2015) 8.50

4 n Moor Aron (2013) 8.50
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50

4 o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50
o Pieren Jaron (2015) 8.50

4 p Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

4 q Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Tschiemer Mario (2014) 8.50

4 r Lauper Damian (2014) 8.50
o Garmatter Lukas (2014) 8.50

4 s Knutti Fabian (2015) 8.50
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50

4 t Grichting Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50

4 u Gobeli Cedric (2015) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Max (2013) 8.50

4 v Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.50
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50

4 w Bühler Lukas (2015) 8.50
o Germann Remo (2014) 8.50

4 x Brunner Elias (2015) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.50

4 y Brawand Remo (2013) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

4 z Allenbach Thierry (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Norin (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Zeller Loris (2011) 10.00

+ Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Stoller Benjamin (2011) 10.00

+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Steiner Aaron (2012) 10.00

+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00

1 d Pharisa Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Kadel Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 e Nauer Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 10.00

1 f Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00
+ Schopfer Nick (2012) 10.00

1 g Kammer Joel (2012) 10.00
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 10.00

1 h Flükiger Jan (2012) 10.00
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 10.00

1 i Erb Dario (2011) 10.00
+ Yersin Jerome (2011) 10.00
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1 j Castella Jules (2012) 10.00
+ Signer Simon (2012) 10.00

1 k Brunner Michel (2011) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Tim (2011) 10.00

1 l Blaser Sven (2011) 10.00
+ Klopfenstein Yanis (2011) 10.00

1 m Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 10.00
+ Privet Cédric (2012) 10.00

1 a Zybach Albert (2012) 9.75
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 b von Känel Kevin (2012) 9.75
+ Curty Nolan (2012) 9.75

1 c Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.75
+ Roth Nando (2011) 9.75

1 d Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 9.75
+ Sciboz Romain (2011) 9.75

1 e Rösti Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Von Känel Marvin (2012) 9.75

1 f Rösti Linus (2011) 9.75
+ Kohler Noah (2012) 9.75

1 g Marthaler Marco (2012) 9.75
+ Romang David (2011) 9.75

1 h Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Steiner Nico (2012) 9.75

1 i Eymann Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 9.75

1 j Burren Joel (2011) 9.75
+ Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.75

2 a Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.00
- Balmer Nico (2011) 9.00

2 b Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.00
- Marchon Fabian (2012) 9.00

2 c Marchon Fabian (2012) 9.00
- Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.00

2 d Locher Kilian (2011) 9.00
- Horat Robi (2011) 9.00

2 e Horat Robi (2011) 9.00
- Locher Kilian (2011) 9.00

2 f Gerber Nico (2011) 9.00
- Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.00

2 g Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.00
- Gerber Nico (2011) 9.00

2 h Balmer Nico (2011) 9.00
- Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.00

3 a Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.75
- Streun Lukas (2012) 8.75

3 b Streun Lukas (2012) 8.75
- Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.75

3 c Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75
- Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.75

3 d Santschi Florian (2011) 8.75
- Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.75

3 e Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.75
- Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.75

3 f Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.75
- Santschi Florian (2011) 8.75

3 g Huber Yvan (2011) 8.75
- Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.75

3 h Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.75
- Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.75

3 i Garmatter Fabian (2011) 8.75
- Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.75

3 j Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.75
- Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75

3 k Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.75
- Huber Yvan (2011) 8.75

3 l Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.75
- Garmatter Fabian (2011) 8.75

3 m Von Känel Marvin (2012) 8.75
o Rösti Lukas (2012) 8.75

4 a Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 8.50
o Eymann Fabian (2012) 8.50

4 b Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 8.50
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50

4 c Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50

4 d Yersin Jerome (2011) 8.50
o Erb Dario (2011) 8.50

4 e Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

4 f Stucki Janick (2012) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

4 g Steiner Nico (2012) 8.50
o Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50

4 h Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50

4 i Signer Simon (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

4 j Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

4 k Sciboz Romain (2011) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 8.50

4 l Schopfer Nick (2012) 8.50
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

4 m Roth Nando (2011) 8.50
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50

4 n Ronge Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Steiner Aaron (2012) 8.50

4 o Romang David (2011) 8.50
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50

4 p Privet Cédric (2012) 8.50
o Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.50

4 q Nydegger Roman (2012) 8.50
o Stoller Benjamin (2011) 8.50

4 r Nussbaum Tim (2011) 8.50
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50

4 s Kohler Noah (2012) 8.50
o Rösti Linus (2011) 8.50

4 t Klopfenstein Yanis (2011) 8.50
o Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50

4 u Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50

4 v Curty Nolan (2012) 8.50
o von Känel Kevin (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00

+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00

+ Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00

1 d Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Finger Pascal (2009) 10.00

1 e Moret Tristan (2009) 10.00
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 f Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Caille Clément (2010) 10.00

1 g Guggisberg Michael (2009) 10.00
+ Eggimann Nik (2010) 10.00

1 h Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00
+ Bähler Ron (2009) 10.00

1 i Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00
+ Schuwey Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 j Castella Martin (2009) 10.00
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 10.00

1 k Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 10.00

1 a Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.75
+ Messerli Jo (2010) 9.75

1 b Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75
+ Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 9.75

1 c Seematter Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75

1 d Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 9.75

1 e Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Burren Benjamin (2009) 9.75

1 f Schaar Emilian (2010) 9.75
+ Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 g Rupp Nico (2010) 9.75
+ Hasler Oliver (2010) 9.75

1 h Ruch Tim (2009) 9.75
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75

1 i Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 j Oberli Andrin (2009) 9.75
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 9.75
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1 k Nyffeler Luca (2009) 9.75
+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 9.75

1 l Mächler Severin (2010) 9.75
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 9.75

1 m Kurzen Janick (2010) 9.75
+ Wittwer Janis (2010) 9.75

1 n Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 9.75

1 o Fankhauser Leo (2010) 9.75
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 p Aegerter Peter (2010) 9.75
+ Pieren Timeon (2010) 9.75

2 Lauener Marco (2009) 9.00
- Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.00

3 a Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.75
- Buob Nils (2009) 8.75

3 b Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75
- Lauener Marco (2009) 8.75

3 c Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.75
- Reichenbach Kevin (2009) 8.75

3 d von Känel Alex (2010) 8.75
- Gerber Janis (2009) 8.75

3 e Suter Ueli (2009) 8.75
- Hasler Justin (2010) 8.75

3 f Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75

3 g Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
- Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.75

3 h Reichenbach Kevin (2009) 8.75
- Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.75

3 i Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75
- Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75

3 j Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75
- Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75

3 k Hasler Justin (2010) 8.75
- Suter Ueli (2009) 8.75

3 l Gerber Janis (2009) 8.75
- von Känel Alex (2010) 8.75

3 m Buob Nils (2009) 8.75
- Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.75

3 n Feuz Sämi (2010) 8.75
o Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.75

4 a Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

4 b Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

4 c Wittwer Janis (2010) 8.50
o Kurzen Janick (2010) 8.50

4 d Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.50
o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50

4 e Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.50

4 f Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

4 g Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

4 h Schuwey Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

4 i Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50

4 j Pieren Timeon (2010) 8.50
o Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.50

4 k Näf Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

4 l Messerli Jo (2010) 8.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

4 m Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50

4 n Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

4 o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

4 p Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50

4 q Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

4 r Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

4 s Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

4 t Feuz Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.50

4 u Eggimann Nik (2010) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

4 v Caille Clément (2010) 8.50
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 w Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

4 x Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

4 y Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

4 z Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00

+ Hasler Kevin (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75

+ Oswald Lukas (2008) 9.75

 
1 b Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75

+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75

1 c Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.75
+ Neukomm Levin (2008) 9.75

1 d Schärz Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.75

1 e Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75

1 f Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Fabian (2007) 9.75

1 g Heim Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 9.75

1 h Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

2 a von Känel Marcel (2008) 9.00
- Sommer Mael (2008) 9.00

2 b Sommer Mael (2008) 9.00
- von Känel Marcel (2008) 9.00

2 c Reusser Ramon (2008) 9.00
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.00

2 d Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.00
- Reusser Ramon (2008) 9.00

3 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75
- Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.75

3 b Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75
- Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75

3 c Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75
- Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75

3 d Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
- Messerli Elias (2008) 8.75

3 e Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.75
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75

3 f Oswald Lukas (2008) 8.75
- Frutiger Silvan (2007) 8.75

3 g Messerli Elias (2008) 8.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

3 h Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.75

3 i Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.75
- Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75

4 a Ulrich Marco (2008) 8.50
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50

4 b Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

4 c Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.50
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50

4 d Hasler Kevin (2008) 8.50
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50

4 e Frutiger Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

4 f Fiechter Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.50

4 g Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

4 h Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
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4 i Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50


